
  

  

   
  

    
  

  
   

   
  
  
  
    

    

Registered Lobbyists, 1/27/26 

Name 

Beasley, Teresa Metcalf 
Cottrill, Mark 
Frost, Robert S. 
Hebert, Ashley 
Kaltenbach, Robyn 
Rink, Jeffrey R. 
Schuerlein, Galen L. 
Sinagra, Chris 
Tiggett, David 
Todaro, Susan 
Williams III, Clifton R.S. 
Wise, Charles B. 

Registration # 

25-0023-REG 
24-0072-REG 
22-0052-REG 
23-0018-REG 
24-0113-REG 
25-0092-REG 
24-0073-REG 
26-0009-REG 
25-0042-REG 
25-0137-REG 
23-0053-REG 
26-0012-REG 

City 

Cleveland 
Greenville 
Cleveland 
Durham 
Columbus 
Cleveland 
Cleveland 
Lakewood 
Columbus 
Cleveland 
Cleveland 
Columbus 

Expiration Date 

12/31/2029 
12/31/2028 
12/31/2026 
12/31/2027 
12/31/2028 
12/31/2029 
12/31/2028 
12/31/2030 
12/31/2029 
12/31/2029 
12/31/2027 
12/31/2030 


